PLATINUM - $10,000

Spring Golf Classic
Premium Hole Sponsor

Spring Golf Classic — Foursome

1 representative from your company
may attend all IFMA ATL tours - no
charge

Holiday GALA 2020 Platinum Sponsor

Title Sponsor of One Chapter Event

Title Sponsor of One Luncheon

Atlanta Choice Buyer’s Guide
Premium Listing

Website Presence

Atlanta Workplace Booth

WW/P Chicago AND Fusion Boston
Hospitality Suite Title Sponsor

Exclusive FM/BP Event 2020-2021

2 available at this Level

1 hole sponsorship with a booth at hole, sponsor
provides table, tent, chairs & giveaways

4 Golfers

Sponsor 1 tour w/your name in all marketing
materials + you can give a 1 minute intro of your
company and marketing material in the room

Platinum Level Business Partner may send 1
representative to attend ALL IFMA ATL tours and
recognized as a Platinum Business Partner

Title Sponsor and 4 Tickets To GALA

Title Sponsor and 4 Tickets To Event

Title Sponsor and 4 Tickets To Luncheon —
Includes Table For 8 With Signage and 2
Minute Introduction Of Your Company At
Beginning Of Luncheon

Premium Listing + searchable vendor directory
+ you come up first in your segment

Recognition on Landing page rotating banner
as Platinum Business Partner

Positioned in Premium location in Expo Hall

One event with FM’s, TBD, with entrance for 1
from your company

VALUE $12,650

S 1,250.00

$650.00

$250.00

be $600.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$250.00

$500.00

$650.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00




Spring Golf Classic
Premium Hole Sponsor

Spring Golf Classic — Foursome

Attend 3 additional tours in 2020-
2021

Holiday GALA 2020 Gold Sponsor

Title Sponsor of One Chapter Event

Title Sponsor of One Luncheon

Atlanta Choice Buyer’s Guide
Premium Listing

Website Presence

Atlanta Workplace Booth

WWP Chicago AND Fusion Boston
Hospitality Suite Title Sponsor

Exclusive FM/BP Event 2020-2021

1 hole sponsorship with a booth at hole, sponsor
provides table, tent, chairs & giveaways

4 Golfers
Sponsor 1 tour w/your name in all marketing

materials + you can give a 1 minute intro of your
company and marketing material in the room

Gold level Business Partner may send 1
representative to attend ALL IFMA ATL tours and be
recognized as a Platinum Business Partner

Sponsor and 3 Tickets To GALA

Sponsor and 3 Tickets To Event

Sponsor and 3 Tickets To Luncheon —
Includes Table For 8 With Signage

Premium Listing + searchable vendor directory
+ you come up first in your segment

Recognition For Being A Gold Business Partner

Positioned in Premium location in Expo Hall

One event with FM’s, TBD, with entrance for 1
from your company

S 1,250.00

$650.00

$250.00

$150.00

$1,950.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$650.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00




Spring Golf Classic
Hole Sponsor

Spring Golf Classic — Foursome

Attend 2 additional tours in 2020-
2021

Holiday GALA 2020 Silver Sponsor

Title Sponsor of One Chapter Event

Silver Sponsor of One Luncheon

Atlanta Choice Buyer’s Guide
Premium Listing

Website Presence

Atlanta Workplace Booth

WWP Chicago AND Fusion Boston
Hospitality Suite Title Sponsor

Exclusive FM/BP Event 2020-2021

1 hole sponsorship with a booth at hole, sponsor
provides table, tent, chairs & giveaways

4 Golfers
Sponsor 1 tour w/your name in all marketing

materials + you can give a 1 minute intro of your
company and marketing material in the room

Silver level sponsors may send 1 representative to
attend 2 IFMA ATL tours and be recognized as a Silver
elelgitels

Title Sponsor and 2 Tickets To GALA

Title Sponsor and 2 Tickets To Event

Sponsor and 2 Tickets To Luncheon

Premium Listing + searchable vendor directory
+ you come up first in your segment

Recognition For Being A Business Partner

Positioned in Premier location in Expo Hall

One event with FM’s, TBD, with entrance for 2
from your company

$100.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$500.00

$650.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00




BRONZE - $4,500

Spring Golf Classic
Hole Sponsor

Spring Golf Classic — Foursome

Holiday GALA 2020 Bronze Sponsor
Bronze Sponsor of One Chapter Event
Bronze Sponsor of One Luncheon

Atlanta Choice Buyer’s Guide
Premium Listing

Website Presence

Atlanta Workplace Booth

WWP Chicago AND Fusion Boston
Hospitality Suite Title Sponsor

Exclusive FM/BP Event 2020-2021

7 available at this Level VALUE S$5,900

1 hole sponsorship with a booth at hole, sponsor

provides table, tent, chairs & giveaways $ 1,250.00

4 Golfers $S650.00

Sponsor and 1 Ticket To GALA S500.00
Sponsor and 1 Ticket To Event S425.00
Sponsor and 1 Ticket To Luncheon $S425.00

Premium Listing + searchable vendor directory

s $250.00
+ you come up first in your segment

Recognition For Being A Business Partner $500.00

Positioned in Premier location in Expo Hall $650.00

$750.00

One event with FM’s, TBD, with entrance for 1

$500.00
from your company



PATRON - $3,500

Spring Golf Classic
Hole Sponsor

Spring Golf Classic — Foursome

Atlanta Choice Buyer’s Guide
Premium Listing

Website Presence

Atlanta Workplace Booth

WWP Chicago AND Fusion Boston
Hospitality Suite Sponsor

4 available at this Level

1 hole sponsorship with a booth at hole, sponsor
provides table, tent, chairs & giveaways

4 Golfers

Premium Listing + searchable vendor directory
+ you come up first in your segment

Recognition For Being A Business Partner

Perfectly located space in exhibit hall

VALUE $3,800

S 1,250.00




