PLATINUM - \$10,000	2 available at this Level	VALUE \$12,650
Spring Golf Classic Premium Hole Sponsor	1 hole sponsorship with a booth at hole, sponsor provides table, tent, chairs & giveaways	\$ 1,250.00
Spring Golf Classic – Foursome	4 Golfers	\$650.00
1 Tour	Sponsor 1 tour w/your name in all marketing materials + you can give a 1 minute intro of your company and marketing material in the room	\$250.00
1 representative from your company may attend all IFMA ATL tours - no charge	Platinum Level Business Partner may send 1 representative to attend ALL IFMA ATL tours and be recognized as a Platinum Business Partner	\$600.00
Holiday GALA 2020 Platinum Sponsor	Title Sponsor and 4 Tickets To GALA	\$2,500.00
Title Sponsor of One Chapter Event	Title Sponsor and 4 Tickets To Event	\$2,000.00
Title Sponsor of One Luncheon	Title Sponsor and 4 Tickets To Luncheon — Includes Table For 8 With Signage and 2 Minute Introduction Of Your Company At Beginning Of Luncheon	\$2,000.00
Atlanta Choice Buyer's Guide Premium Listing	Premium Listing + searchable vendor directory + you come up first in your segment	\$250.00
Website Presence	Recognition on Landing page rotating banner as Platinum Business Partner	\$500.00
Atlanta Workplace Booth	Positioned in Premium location in Expo Hall	\$650.00
WWP Chicago AND Fusion Boston Hospitality Suite Title Sponsor		\$2,000.00
Exclusive FM/BP Event 2020-2021	One event with FM's, TBD, with entrance for 1 from your company	\$2,000.00

GOLD - \$8,000	2 available at this Level	VALUE \$11,650
Spring Golf Classic Premium Hole Sponsor	1 hole sponsorship with a booth at hole, sponsor provides table, tent, chairs & giveaways	\$ 1,250.00
Spring Golf Classic – Foursome	4 Golfers	\$650.00
1 Tour	Sponsor 1 tour w/your name in all marketing materials + you can give a 1 minute intro of your company and marketing material in the room	\$250.00
Attend 3 additional tours in 2020- 2021	Gold level Business Partner may send 1 representative to attend ALL IFMA ATL tours and be recognized as a Platinum Business Partner	\$150.00
Holiday GALA 2020 Gold Sponsor	Sponsor and 3 Tickets To GALA	\$1,950.00
Title Sponsor of One Chapter Event	Sponsor and 3 Tickets To Event	\$1,500.00
Title Sponsor of One Luncheon	Sponsor and 3 Tickets To Luncheon – Includes Table For 8 With Signage	\$1,500.00
Atlanta Choice Buyer's Guide Premium Listing	Premium Listing + searchable vendor directory + you come up first in your segment	\$250.00
Website Presence	Recognition For Being A Gold Business Partner	\$500.00
Atlanta Workplace Booth	Positioned in Premium location in Expo Hall	\$650.00
WWP Chicago AND Fusion Boston Hospitality Suite Title Sponsor		\$1,500.00
Exclusive FM/BP Event 2020-2021	One event with FM's, TBD, with entrance for 1 from your company	\$1,500.00

SILVER - \$6,500	3 available at this Level	VALUE \$8,650
Spring Golf Classic Hole Sponsor	1 hole sponsorship with a booth at hole, sponsor provides table, tent, chairs & giveaways	\$ 1,250.00
Spring Golf Classic – Foursome	4 Golfers	\$650.00
1 Tour	Sponsor 1 tour w/your name in all marketing materials + you can give a 1 minute intro of your company and marketing material in the room	\$250.00
Attend 2 additional tours in 2020- 2021	Silver level sponsors may send 1 representative to attend 2 IFMA ATL tours and be recognized as a Silver sponsor	\$100.00
Holiday GALA 2020 Silver Sponsor	Title Sponsor and 2 Tickets To GALA	\$1,000.00
Title Sponsor of One Chapter Event	Title Sponsor and 2 Tickets To Event	\$1,000.00
Silver Sponsor of One Luncheon	Sponsor and 2 Tickets To Luncheon	\$1,000.00
Atlanta Choice Buyer's Guide Premium Listing	Premium Listing + searchable vendor directory + you come up first in your segment	\$250.00
Website Presence	Recognition For Being A Business Partner	\$500.00
Atlanta Workplace Booth	Positioned in Premier location in Expo Hall	\$650.00
WWP Chicago AND Fusion Boston Hospitality Suite Title Sponsor		\$1,000.00
Exclusive FM/BP Event 2020-2021	One event with FM's, TBD, with entrance for 2 from your company	\$1,000.00

BRONZE - \$4,500	7 available at this Level	VALUE \$5,900
Spring Golf Classic Hole Sponsor	1 hole sponsorship with a booth at hole, sponsor provides table, tent, chairs & giveaways	\$ 1,250.00
Spring Golf Classic – Foursome	4 Golfers	\$650.00
Holiday GALA 2020 Bronze Sponsor	Sponsor and 1 Ticket To GALA	\$500.00
Bronze Sponsor of One Chapter Event	Sponsor and 1 Ticket To Event	\$425.00
Bronze Sponsor of One Luncheon	Sponsor and 1 Ticket To Luncheon	\$425.00
Atlanta Choice Buyer's Guide Premium Listing	Premium Listing + searchable vendor directory + you come up first in your segment	\$250.00
Website Presence	Recognition For Being A Business Partner	\$500.00
Atlanta Workplace Booth	Positioned in Premier location in Expo Hall	\$650.00
WWP Chicago AND Fusion Boston Hospitality Suite Title Sponsor		\$750.00
Exclusive FM/BP Event 2020-2021	One event with FM's, TBD, with entrance for 1 from your company	\$500.00

PATRON - \$3,500	4 available at this Level	VALUE \$3,800
Spring Golf Classic Hole Sponsor	1 hole sponsorship with a booth at hole, sponsor provides table, tent, chairs & giveaways	\$ 1,250.00
Spring Golf Classic – Foursome	4 Golfers	\$650.00
Atlanta Choice Buyer's Guide Premium Listing	Premium Listing + searchable vendor directory + you come up first in your segment	\$250.00
Website Presence	Recognition For Being A Business Partner	\$500.00
Atlanta Workplace Booth	Perfectly located space in exhibit hall	\$650.00
/WP Chicago AND Fusion Boston ospitality Suite Sponsor		\$500.00